2025-3110 and asked the Clerk to read it by title.  The Clerk
read the title:

AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE AND SALE OF MUNICIPAL
IMPROVEMENT BOND ANTICIPATION NOTES, IN ONE OR MORE SERIES, OF THE CITY
OF MCCOOK, NEBRASKA, OF THE AGGREGATE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF NOT TO
EXCEED FIVE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($5,500,000) FOR THE
PURPOSE OF PROVIDING INTERIM FINANCING FOR A PORTION OF THE COSTS OF
CONSTRUCTING INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS; PRESCRIBING THE FORM OF
SAID NOTES; AGREEING TO ISSUE BONDS TO PAY THE NOTES AT MATURITY OR TO
PAY THE NOTES FROM OTHER AVAILABLE FUNDS;